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Data

Ordering data

Product type description
Article number (order number)
EAN (European Article Number)
eCl@ss number, version 12.0
eCl@ss number, version 11.0
eCl@ss number, version 9.0
ETIM number, version 7.0

ETIM number, version 6.0

General data

Gross weight

Scope of delivery

Scope of delivery of mounting material

MP-ZQ/TQ900 -441/75

e Mounting plate set for ZQ 900 / TQ 900

MP-ZQ/TQ900 -441/75
101193805
4030661357096
27-27-26-92
27-27-26-92
27-27-26-92
EC002594

EC002594

395 g

1x mounting plate; 4x countersunk screws



Accessory

Recommendation (product combination) ZQ 900
TQ 900

Pictures

Product picture (catalogue individual photo)

ID: kzq90f06
| 620.5 kB | .jpg | 352.778 x 524.581 mm - 1000 x 1487 px - 72 dpi
| 48.2 kB | .png | 74.083 x 110.067 mm - 210 x 312 px - 72 dpi

Dimensional drawing basic component

Lo . ID: kmpzgg01

e T— | 33.3 kB | .cdr |

o | | 4.1 kB |.png | 73.731 x 75.847 mm - 209 x 215 px - 72 dpi

| 117.9 kB | .jpg | 352.425 x 361.95 mm - 999 x 1026 px - 72 dpi

Schmersal, Inc., 15 Skyline Drive, Hawthorne, NY 10532

The details and data referred to have been carefully checked. Images may diverge from original. Further technical data
can be found in the manual. Technical amendments and errors possible.
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